Early Learning

Increased availability of formal education and professional development opportunities

readiness.

support young children’s success.
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tor early childhood professionals related to early learning standards.
¢ Increased access to high quality early learning, birth through third grade.

¢ Increased number of children meeting developmental milestones to promote school

+ Increased number of programs that are accredited and/or quality rated.

¢ Increased number of schools that have leadership and educational environments that

¢ Increased availability of community resources and support networks for early child-

¢ Increased number of children with special needs who receive consistent early learning

¢ Decreased gaps in school readiness and academic achievement between populations of

Resources

Connections 4 Kids
www.connections4kids.org

Connections 4 Kids Parent Education Center
www.parented@connections4kids.org

Child Find Moffat County School District
www.moffatsd.org

Horizons - Craig
www.horizonsnwc.org

Horizons - Meeker/Rangely
www.horizonsnwc.org

BOCES
www.rioblancoboces.org

970-824-1081

970-824-1081

970-826-3268

970-824-7381

970-878-3196

970-878-2064




Freedom Hooves
www.freedomhooves.org

Colorado Early Learning & Development Guidelines

www.earlylearningco.org

Colorado Northwest Community College
www.cnec.edu

Early Childhood Center
www.mottatsd.org

Eagle’s Nest Preschool

Giant Step Preschool and Day Care Center
www.glantstepcenter.com

Meeker Preschool

www.meeker.k12.co.us

Rangely Preschool
www.rangelyk12.org

Moffat County School District
www.mottatsd.org

Maybell (K-6)

Ridgeview (K-5)

Sandrock (K-5)

Sunset (K-5)

Moffat County Public Libraries
www.moftat.lib.co.us

Craig

Dinosaur

Maybell

Meeker Public Library

Rangely Public Library
www.librarytechnology.org

970-701-9085

970-824-1100

970-824-7457

970-824-2552

970-675-2671

970-878-9050

970-675-2267

970-824-3268

970-272-3266
970-824-7018
970-824-3287
970-824-5762

970-824-5116
970-374-2700
970-272-9919
970-878-5911

970-675-8811



Dolly Parton Imagination Library

Early Childhood Colorado
www.earlychildhoodcolorado.org

Colorado Shines
www.coloradoshines.com

VROOM—-Brain Building Basics

WWWw.joinvroom.org

Early Intervention Colorado
www.eicolorado.org

970-824-1081

888-777-4041



