# **Early Learning**

- Increased availability of formal education and professional development opportunities for early childhood professionals related to early learning standards.
- Increased access to high quality early learning, birth through third grade.
- Increased number of children meeting developmental milestones to promote school readiness.
- Increased number of programs that are accredited and/or quality rated.
- Increased number of schools that have leadership and educational environments that support young children's success.
- Increased availability of community resources and support networks for early child-hood practitioners, professionals, and programs.
- Increased number of children with special needs who receive consistent early learning services and supports.
- Decreased gaps in school readiness and academic achievement between populations of children.

## Resources

Connections 4 Kids www.connections4kids.org	970-824-1081
Connections 4 Kids Parent Education Center www.parented@connections4kids.org	970-824-1081
Child Find Moffat County School District www.moffatsd.org	970-826-3268
Horizons - Craig www.horizonsnwc.org	970-824-7381
Horizons - Meeker/Rangely www.horizonsnwc.org	970-878-3196
BOCES www.rioblancoboces.org	970-878-2064

Freedom Hooves www.freedomhooves.org	970-701-9085
Colorado Early Learning & Development Guidelines www.earlylearningco.org	
Colorado Northwest Community College www.cncc.edu	970-824-1100
Early Childhood Center www.moffatsd.org	970-824-7457
Eagle's Nest Preschool	970-824-2552
Giant Step Preschool and Day Care Center www.giantstepcenter.com	970-675-2671
Meeker Preschool	970-878-9050
www.meeker.k12.co.us	
Rangely Preschool www.rangelyk12.org	970-675-2267
Moffat County School District	970-824-3268
www.moffatsd.org	
Maybell (K-6)	970-272-3266
Ridgeview (K-5)	970-824-7018
Sandrock (K-5)	970-824-328
Sunset (K-5)	970-824-5769
Moffat County Public Libraries	
www.moffat.lib.co.us	
Craig	970-824-5116
Dinosaur	970-374-2700
Maybell	970-272-9919
Meeker Public Library	970-878-591
Rangely Public Library	970-675-881
<del></del>	

### **Dolly Parton Imagination Library**

970-824-1081

## **Early Childhood Colorado**

www.earlychildhoodcolorado.org

#### **Colorado Shines**

www.coloradoshines.com

## **VROOM—Brain Building Basics**

www.joinvroom.org

#### **Early Intervention Colorado**

www.eicolorado.org

888-777-4041